Club B Grade Club Single Champions

1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
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. W. Flavell
E. Fuller
L. Giles
C. Budgen
P. Barns
Bruce
O. Crosby
Davidson
Brunell
Brunell
H Long
. C. Omsby
. M. Read
. T. Angus
. V. James
. J. Joosen
. J. Swift
. G. McElroy
. D. Garfit
. Prater
. Illman
Lange
Lange
Paterson
Halliday
Rogers
. Lang
Brown
Dunstall
Ellis
Lomax
. Lang
. Guy
Holden
. Higgins
. Beevers
. Beevers
Berden
P. Armstrong
Mason
Berden
R Calvesbert
. J. Taylor
Long
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1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2019
2020

G.
L
L
D.
D.
D.
P.
W.
M.
R.
B
M
Y
K
A
P.
R
T
P
G

E. Nottle

. C. Riley
. C. Riley

E. Evans

D. Maddaford

E. Evans

G. Simes

D. Dixon

R. Shorten
Baldwin
Bayly
Feetham
Bekeris
Brown
Forbes

G. Cook
Ferraro
Dunn
Raven
Westthorp



